1
gryb.com  |  1 844 604-1396 | info@gryb.ca
GTR Tiltrotator
2
GRYB Tiltrotator
Tilting 2 x 45°
MAC ST Control System
Centralized Lubrication System

8
9
10
Grading Bucket (ditching bucket)
with beveled corners
MODEL MACHINE
WEIGHT (Tons)
WEIGHT
(lbs)
WIDTH
(in)
VOLUME
(Yd3)
GTR
Compatibility
GEF035-36C-S40 2,3 to 3,9 260 36 0.18 GTR04
GEF035-42C-S40 2,3 to 3,9 290 42 0.20 GTR04
GEF035-48C-S40 2,3 to 3,9 330 48 0.25 GTR04
GEF050-42D-S40 4 to 5,9 360 42 0.30 GTR06
GEF050-48D-S40 4 to 5,9 400 48 0.35 GTR06
GEF075-48D-S45 6 to 9,9 600 48 0.48 GTR10
GEF075-54E-S45 6 to 9,9 665 54 0.55 GTR10
GEF120-60E-S60 10 to 15 1,140 60 0.75 GTR15
GEF120-66F-S60 10 to 15 1,245 66 0.85 GTR15
GEF120-96G-S60 10 to 15 1,635 96 1.32 GTR15
GEF160-60F-S60 16 to 19 1,340 60 1.00 GTR18
GEF160-66G-S60 16 to 19 1,465 66 1.15 GTR18
GEF200-66G-S70 20 to 23 1,820 66 1.35 GTR22
GEF200-72G-S70 20 to 23 1,995 72 1.50 GTR22
GEF200-96I-S70 20 to 23 2,450 96 2.10 GTR22
GEF270-72H-S70 24 to 29 2,445 72 1.80 GTR28
GEF270-78H-S70 24 to 29 2,640 78 2.00 GTR28
This grading bucket is a powerful all-around tool. Designed
for optimal use with our tiltrotators and quick couplers with
a long and flat bottom, beveled corners and rounded back
design allows the material releases easier and fill without

Side cutter in optionAvailable in Heavy Duty or Severe Heavy Duty.
12
Trench Bucket
MODEL MACHINE WEIGHT
(Tons)
WEIGHT
(lbs)
WIDTH
(in)
VOLUME
(Yd3)
NUMBER
OF TEETH
GTR
Compatibility
GET035-12C0-S40 2,3 to 3,9 165 12 0.1 0 GTR04
GET035-12C3-S40 2,3 to 3,9 195 12 0.1 3 GTR04
GET050-14C0-S40 4 to 5,9 220 14 0.16 0 GTR06
GET050-14C3-S40 4 to 5,9 250 14 0.16 3 GTR06
GET075-14C0-S45 6 to 9,9 390 14 0.21 0 GTR10
GET075-14C3-S45 6 to 9,9 425 14 0.21 3 GTR10
GET075-16C0-S45 6 to 9,9 410 16 0.22 0 GTR10
GET075-16C3-S45 6 to 9,9 445 16 0.22 3 GTR10
GET120-16D0-S60 10 to 15 680 16 0.35 0 GTR15
GET120-16D3-S60 10 to 15 760 16 0.35 3 GTR15
GET120-20D0-S60 10 to 15 720 20 0.42 0 GTR15
GET120-20D3-S60 10 to 15 805 20 0.42 3 GTR15
GET160-18D0-S60 16 to 19 880 18 0.46 0 GTR18
GET160-18D3-S60 16 to 19 950 18 0.46 3 GTR18
GET200-24E0-S70 20 to 23 1,295 24 0.65 0 GTR22
GET200-24E3-S70 20 to 23 1,400 24 0.65 3 GTR22
GET270-26F0-S70 24 to 29 1,625 26 0.85 0 GTR28
GET270-26F3-S70 24 to 29 1,750 26 0.85 3 GTR28
When you are digging narrow cable trenches, pipe culverts or drains,
GRYB’s trenching buckets make the job easier. The extended front
section delivers extra protection when using a tiltrotator, the trenching
bucket’s narrow shape and cutting edge enable the bucket to dig deep

14
Pallet Fork
Asphalt Cutter
MODEL MACHINE WEIGHT
(Tons)
WEIGHT
(lbs)
WIDTH
(in)
CAPACITY PER
PAIR AT 24” (lbs)
FORK
SIZE
GTR
Compatibility
FLI02-50LBD48-S40 2,3 to 5,9 650 50 5,500 5" X 1,5" X 48" GTR04 - GTR06
FLI02-50LBD48-S45 6 to 9,9 690 50 5,500 5" X 1,5" X 48" GTR10
FLI04-60LDE48-S60 10 to 19 1,370 60 12,600 6" X 2,0" X 48" GTR15 - GTR18
FLI04-60LDE60-S60 10 to 19 1,425 60 12,600 6" X 2,0" X 60" GTR15 - GTR18
FLI04-60LFE48-S70 20 to 29 1,555 60 21,100 6" X 2,5" X 48" GTR22 - GTR28
FLI04-60LFE60-S70 20 to 29 1,610 60 21,100 6" X 2,5" X 60" GTR22 - GTR28
MODEL
MACHINE
WEIGHT
(Tons)

15
Grading Beam
Ripper
MODEL
MACHINE
WEIGHT
(Tons)
WEIGHT
(lbs)
WIDTH
(in)
ROLLER
DIA. (in)
GTR
Compatibility
GBP060-S40 2,3 to 5,9 660 60 10.75 GTR04 - GTR06
GBP078-S40 2,3 to 5,9 850 78 10.75 GTR04 - GTR06
GBP078-S45 6 to 9,9 895 78 10.75 GTR10
GBP078-S60 10 to 19 980 78 10.75 GTR15 - GTR18
GBP096-S60 10 to 19 1,230 96 10.75 GTR15 - GTR18
GBP096-S70 20 to 29 1,380 96 10.75 GTR22 - GTR28
GBP108-S70 20 to 29 1,455 108 10.75 GTR22 - GTR28
MODEL MACHINE WEIGHT
(Tons)
WEIGHT
(lbs)